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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 SALTO Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/salto-systems-s-l-/Spain 801 168 20.97% ▲ 1
2 EVBox https://www.linkedin.com/company/evbox/Netherlands 690 92 13.33% ▲ 10
3 Panasonic Heating & Cooling Solutions Europehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/panasonic-heating-and-cooling-solutions-europe/Germany 628 81 12.90% ▲ 6
4 Biamp https://www.linkedin.com/company/biamp/United States 609 77 12.64% ▲ 1
5 Ekoenergetyka https://www.linkedin.com/company/ekoenergetyka/Poland 539 68 12.62% ▲ 1
6 Samsung Electronics UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/samsung-electronics-uk/United Kingdom 572 69 12.06% ▲ 4
7 Phoenix Contact USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/phoenix-contact-usa/United States 629 75 11.92% ▲ 4
8 DEIF https://www.linkedin.com/company/deifgroup/Denmark 625 71 11.36% ▲ 13
9 Fagerhult https://www.linkedin.com/company/fagerhult/Sweden 561 62 11.05% New Entry

10 Wallbox Chargers https://www.linkedin.com/company/wallbox-chargers/Spain 881 96 10.90% ▲ 28
11 OMICRON electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/omicron-electronics/Austria 851 92 10.81% ▲ 4
12 ComAp Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/comap-group/Czechia 520 55 10.58% ▲ 41
13 iGuzzini https://www.linkedin.com/company/iguzzini/Italy 682 69 10.12% ▲ 1
14 Alfen https://www.linkedin.com/company/alfen-nv/Netherlands 831 80 9.63% ▲ 14
15 Industrial Scientific https://www.linkedin.com/company/industrial-scientific/United States 699 67 9.59% ▲ 25
16 Delta Electronics EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/delta-electronics-emea/Netherlands 685 64 9.34% ▲ 18
17 ERCO https://www.linkedin.com/company/erco/Germany 595 55 9.24% ▼ -10
18 e-con Systems https://www.linkedin.com/company/e-con-systems/United States 511 45 8.81% New Entry
19 Mitsubishi Electric Trane UShttps://www.linkedin.com/company/metushvac/United States 722 62 8.59% ▼ -6
20 BORA https://www.linkedin.com/company/bora-l-ftungstechnik/Germany 519 44 8.48% New Entry
21 Schréder https://www.linkedin.com/company/schreder/Belgium 720 61 8.47% ▲ 22
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22 XAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/xal/Austria 555 45 8.11% ▼ -6
23 Avery Dennison Smartrac https://www.linkedin.com/company/avery-dennison-smartrac/Netherlands 581 47 8.09% ▼ -4
24 Current Lighting https://www.linkedin.com/company/current-lighting/United States 764 61 7.98% ▲ 2
25 Zumtobel Lighting https://www.linkedin.com/company/zumtobel-lighting/Austria 697 55 7.89% ▲ 2
26 Peak Scientific https://www.linkedin.com/company/peak-scientific-instruments-ltd/United Kingdom 530 41 7.74% ▼ -4
27 Linxens https://www.linkedin.com/company/linxens/France 670 51 7.61% ▼ -9
28 Iskraemeco https://www.linkedin.com/company/iskraemeco/Slovenia 767 56 7.30% ▼ -8
29 G&W Electric Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/g&w-electric-co-/United States 755 53 7.02% ▲ 31
30 ZIEHL-ABEGG SE https://www.linkedin.com/company/ziehl-abegg-se/Germany 826 57 6.90% ▲ 64
31 Farnell Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/farnell-electronics/United Kingdom 641 43 6.71% ▲ 28
32 Doble Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/doble-engineering/United States 693 45 6.49% ▲ 18
33 FAAC Simply automatic. https://www.linkedin.com/company/faac-s.p.a./Italy 610 39 6.39% ▼ -3
34 TA Instruments https://www.linkedin.com/company/ta-instruments/United States 630 40 6.35% ▲ 34
35 Mitsubishi Electric Power Productshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mitsubishi-electric-power-products-inc./United States 827 52 6.29% ▲ 27
36 ACOME https://www.linkedin.com/company/acome/France 679 42 6.19% ▲ 8
37 Variosystems https://www.linkedin.com/company/variosystems/Switzerland 588 36 6.12% ▼ -8
38 LEMO GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/lemo/Switzerland 675 40 5.93% ▲ 10
39 Musco Lighting https://www.linkedin.com/company/musco-lighting/United States 955 56 5.86% ▼ -4
40 Teledyne LeCroy https://www.linkedin.com/company/teledyne-lecroy/United States 529 31 5.86% ▲ 21
41 Bruker AXS https://www.linkedin.com/company/bruker-axs/Germany 583 34 5.83% ▲ 11
42 Ensto https://www.linkedin.com/company/ensto/Finland 538 31 5.76% ▼ -19
43 PEI-Genesis https://www.linkedin.com/company/pei-genesis/United States 644 37 5.75% ▲ 4
44 Rittal North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/rittalllc/United States 871 49 5.63% ▲ 22
45 Newark Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/newark-electronics-avnet/United States 975 54 5.54% New Entry
46 Comeca Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/comeca/France 633 35 5.53% ▲ 19
47 Hellenic Cables https://www.linkedin.com/company/hellenic-cables/Greece 514 28 5.45% New Entry
48 Thermon https://www.linkedin.com/company/thermon/United States 870 47 5.40% ▲ 6
49 Shermco Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/shermco-industries/United States 991 53 5.35% ▲ 38
50 Festool https://www.linkedin.com/company/festool-gmbh/Germany 698 37 5.30% ▲ 5
51 HOPPECKE Batteries https://www.linkedin.com/company/hoppecke-batteries/Germany 608 32 5.26% ▼ -9
52 BDR Thermea Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdr-thermea/Netherlands 788 41 5.20% ▼ -11
53 Luminator Technology Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/luminator/United States 527 27 5.12% New Entry
54 Indium https://www.linkedin.com/company/indium-corporation/United States 669 34 5.08% ▲ 10
55 Tridonic https://www.linkedin.com/company/tridonic/Austria 750 38 5.07% ▼ -6
56 Heilind Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/heilind-electronics/United States 849 43 5.06% ▼ -24
57 Delta Dore Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/delta-dore-group/France 514 26 5.06% ▼ -6
58 Cicor Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/cicorgroup/Switzerland 739 37 5.01% New Entry
59 STMicroelectronics Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/stmicroelectronics-italia/Italy 702 35 4.99% ▼ -2
60 BARTEC https://www.linkedin.com/company/bartec-company-1975/Germany 703 35 4.98% New Entry
61 Anord Mardix https://www.linkedin.com/company/anordmardix/Ireland 683 34 4.98% ▲ 14
62 Master Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/masterelectronics/United States 511 25 4.89% ▼ -17
63 Curtis Instruments https://www.linkedin.com/company/curtis-instruments/United States 515 25 4.85% New Entry
64 E.G.O.-Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ego-group/Germany 577 28 4.85% ▼ -1
65 Scanfil plc https://www.linkedin.com/company/scanfil-plc/Finland 690 33 4.78% ▲ 18
66 Rice Lake Weighing Systemshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/rice-lake-weighing-systems/United States 505 24 4.75% New Entry
67 Panasonic Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/panasonic-europe/Germany 758 36 4.75% New Entry
68 Mitsubishi Electric Europe BVhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/mitsubishi-electric-europe-bv/United Kingdom 1,000 47 4.70% New Entry
69 Eugster / Frismag https://www.linkedin.com/company/eugster-frismag/Switzerland 506 23 4.55% New Entry
70 R. STAHL Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/rstahlgroup/Germany 904 41 4.54% ▲ 14
71 FLANDERS https://www.linkedin.com/company/flanders/United States 794 36 4.53% ▼ -1
72 LACROIX https://www.linkedin.com/company/lacroix-electronics/France 957 43 4.49% ▲ 2
73 Sensirion https://www.linkedin.com/company/sensirion/Switzerland 779 35 4.49% ▼ -42
74 Weidmüller Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/weidmueller-group/Germany 858 38 4.43% ▲ 4
75 E Ink https://www.linkedin.com/company/e-ink-corporation/United States 567 25 4.41% ▲ 32
76 Smiths Interconnect https://www.linkedin.com/company/smiths-interconnect/United Kingdom 1,000 43 4.30% New Entry
77 Cummins Generator Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/cumminsgeneratortechnologies/United Kingdom 698 30 4.30% ▼ -4
78 Somfy https://www.linkedin.com/company/somfy-brand/France 796 34 4.27% ▼ -20
79 Mycronic https://www.linkedin.com/company/mycronic/Sweden 800 34 4.25% ▲ 11
80 LECO https://www.linkedin.com/company/leco/United States 984 41 4.17% ▲ 22
81 Neptune Technology Grouphttps://www.linkedin.com/company/neptune-technology-group/United States 673 28 4.16% ▲ 30
82 Datamars https://www.linkedin.com/company/datamars-sa/Switzerland 765 31 4.05% ▲ 10
83 Niko https://www.linkedin.com/company/niko/Belgium 657 26 3.96% ▲ 20
84 VARTA https://www.linkedin.com/company/varta-ag/Germany 961 38 3.95% ▼ -28
85 KOHLER Power Systems EMEAhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kohler-power-systems-emea/France 636 25 3.93% ▼ -82
86 Delta Electronics Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/delta-electronics-americas/United States 562 22 3.91% ▲ 40
87 Chromalox https://www.linkedin.com/company/chromalox/United States 596 23 3.86% ▼ -16
88 Trojan Battery Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/trojan-battery-company/United States 520 20 3.85% ▲ 41
89 IDEAL INDUSTRIES https://www.linkedin.com/company/ideal-industries/United States 729 28 3.84% ▲ 10
90 Mini-Circuits https://www.linkedin.com/company/mini-circuits/United States 549 21 3.83% ▲ 46
91 Whelen Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/whelen-engineering/United States 709 27 3.81% ▲ 17
92 maxon https://www.linkedin.com/company/maxon/Switzerland 983 37 3.76% ▼ -7
93 RAFI Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/rafi-group/Germany 544 20 3.68% ▲ 25
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94 Basler https://www.linkedin.com/company/basler-ag/Germany 554 20 3.61% ▼ -12
95 éolane https://www.linkedin.com/company/eolane/France 930 33 3.55% ▼ -4
96 bisco industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/bisco-industries/United States 711 25 3.52% ▲ 31
97 ASCO Power Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ascopowertechnologies/United States 605 21 3.47% ▲ 9
98 PowerSecure https://www.linkedin.com/company/powersecure/United States 725 25 3.45% ▼ -10
99 Weidmann Electrical Technologyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/weidmann-electrical-technology/Switzerland 759 26 3.43% ▼ -2

100 Vimar https://www.linkedin.com/company/vimar/Italy 794 27 3.40% ▼ -11
101 Dialight https://www.linkedin.com/company/dialight/United States 679 23 3.39% ▲ 15
102 LSI Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/lsi-industries/United States 620 21 3.39% ▲ 3
103 Hanna Instruments https://www.linkedin.com/company/hanna-instruments/United States 592 20 3.38% ▼ -5
104 BRUSH Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/brush-power-engineering-solutions/United Kingdom 512 17 3.32% ▼ -3
105 Vicor https://www.linkedin.com/company/vicor-corporation/United States 932 30 3.22% ▲ 35
106 BURNDY https://www.linkedin.com/company/burndy-llc/United States 576 18 3.13% ▲ 38
107 MTA https://www.linkedin.com/company/mta-s-p-a-/Italy 1,000 31 3.10% ▼ -38
108 Spellman High Voltage Electronicshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/spellman-high-voltage/United States 823 24 2.92% ▼ -15
109 Kirby Risk https://www.linkedin.com/company/kirby-risk/United States 694 20 2.88% ▲ 26
110 Toshiba International https://www.linkedin.com/company/madebytoshiba/United States 735 21 2.86% ▼ -29
111 OBO Bettermann Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/obobettermann/Germany 994 27 2.72% ▼ -25
112 CAHORS https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-cahors/France 700 19 2.71% ▲ 9
113 PCB Piezotronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/pcb-piezotronics/United States 776 21 2.71% ▲ 10
114 Raycap https://www.linkedin.com/company/raycap/United States 500 13 2.60% New Entry
115 S&P Ventilación España https://www.linkedin.com/company/s-&-p-ventilación-espana/Spain 584 15 2.57% ▼ -20
116 NEOTech https://www.linkedin.com/company/neo-technology-solutions/United States 828 20 2.42% ▼ -2
117 nLIGHT https://www.linkedin.com/company/nlight/United States 503 12 2.39% New Entry
118 Encore Wire https://www.linkedin.com/company/encore-wire-corp-ew3-/United States 547 13 2.38% ▲ 12
119 TDK-Lambda Americas https://www.linkedin.com/company/tdk-lambda-americas/United States 559 13 2.33% ▲ 1
120 Diehl Controls https://www.linkedin.com/company/diehl-controls/Germany 817 19 2.33% ▼ -11
121 Kitron Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/kitron/Norway 913 21 2.30% ▼ -11
122 IEE Sensing https://www.linkedin.com/company/iee-sensing/Luxembourg 974 22 2.26% ▼ -118
123 Sonion https://www.linkedin.com/company/sonion/Denmark 909 20 2.20% ▲ 11
124 SPEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/spea/Italy 866 19 2.19% ▼ -11
125 Glen Dimplex https://www.linkedin.com/company/glen-dimplex/Ireland 656 14 2.13% ▼ -53
126 KATEK GROUP https://www.linkedin.com/company/katek-group/Germany 804 17 2.11% ▼ -30
127 Bel Fuse https://www.linkedin.com/company/belfuseinc/United States 643 13 2.02% ▼ -23
128 PAC https://www.linkedin.com/company/pac/United States 1,000 19 1.90% ▼ -16
129 HME https://www.linkedin.com/company/hme/United States 704 13 1.85% ▲ 2
130 Amphenol Aerospace https://www.linkedin.com/company/amphenol-aerospace/United States 657 12 1.83% ▲ 17
131 Panasonic Industrial Devices Sales Company of Americahttps://www.linkedin.com/company/panasonic-industrial-devices-sales-company-of-america/United States 563 10 1.78% ▲ 8
132 Titan Solar Power https://www.linkedin.com/company/titansolarpower/United States 686 12 1.75% ▼ -8
133 JST https://www.linkedin.com/company/jst-sales-america-inc-/United States 573 10 1.75% New Entry
134 Alpha Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/alpha-technologies/United States 925 15 1.62% New Entry
135 Cooper Electric https://www.linkedin.com/company/cooper-electric/United States 576 9 1.56% ▼ -3
136 Superior Essex https://www.linkedin.com/company/superior-essex/United States 963 15 1.56% ▲ 9
137 RCF https://www.linkedin.com/company/rcf/Italy 927 14 1.51% ▲ 13
138 Elemaster Group Electronic Technologieshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/elemaster-electronic-technologies/Italy 538 8 1.49% ▼ -21
139 Fideltronik Poland https://www.linkedin.com/company/fideltronik/Poland 512 7 1.37% ▲ 7
140 ETS-Lindgren https://www.linkedin.com/company/ets-lindgren/United States 528 7 1.33% ▼ -21
141 OMEGA Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/omega-engineering/United States 653 8 1.23% ▼ -8
142 Keytronic https://www.linkedin.com/company/keytronic/United States 896 10 1.12% ▼ -20
143 PCB Technologies https://www.linkedin.com/company/pcb/United States 561 6 1.07% New Entry
144 Teledyne DALSA https://www.linkedin.com/company/teledyne-dalsa/Canada 850 9 1.06% ▼ -19
145 PVA https://www.linkedin.com/company/pva/United States 722 7 0.97% ▲ 4
146 HBM https://www.linkedin.com/company/hbm-test-and-measurement/Germany 528 5 0.95% ▲ 2
147 Hubbell Lighting https://www.linkedin.com/company/hubbell-lighting/United States 533 5 0.94% ▼ -10
148 SMK Electronics USA https://www.linkedin.com/company/smkusa/United States 983 7 0.71% ▲ 6
149 Cummins Allison https://www.linkedin.com/company/cummins-allison/United States 566 4 0.71% ▼ -21
150 Howard Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/howard-industries/United States 900 6 0.67% ▲ 3
151 Pulse Electronics https://www.linkedin.com/company/pulse-electronics-corporation/United States 688 3 0.44% ▲ 1
152 Hutchinson Technology https://www.linkedin.com/company/hti/United States 880 2 0.23% New Entry
153 Multek https://www.linkedin.com/company/multek/United States 580 0 0.00% ▲ 2
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